
Registration 
Admission Fee 

Annual Charges 

Exam fee 

Monthly 
Expenses. 
Monthly Fee 

Monthly 
Expenses 

Monthly Fee 
Additional Sub 
Sci Fund 

9th 

2150 

Nur 

1500 

10th 

2250 

SESSION 2024-25 

For New Rs. 500/ 
For New 

LKG 

1600 

10+1 

2400 

200 

1500 

Rs. 3200/ 
Rs. 3700/ 

Rs. 1600/ 

UKG 

1700 

10+2 

arts 

/Com 

2600 

200 

1500 

1st 

1750 

Only Once 
Only Once 

2nd 3rd 

1800 1850 

4th& 5th 6th 7th 8th 

1900 1950, 2000 2050 
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