SESSION 2024-25

Registration

For New For New Rs. 500/-Rs. 3200/- Only Once Only Once

Admission Fee Annual Charges

Rs. 3700/-

Exam fee

Rs. 1600/-

Monthly		LKG	UKG	1st					7th	8th
Expenses	Nur				2nd	3rd	4th& 5th	6th		
Monthly Fee	1500	1600	1700	1750	1800	1850	1900	1950	2000	2050

Monthly Expenses	9th	.10th	10+1	10+2 arts /Com	
Monthly Fee	2150	2250	2400	2600	
Additional Sub			200	200	
Sci Fund	·	10	1500	1500	